Surface Mount Transient Voltage Suppressors
1 / 5
The 8KP series is designed specifically to protect sensitive
electronic equipment from voltage transients induced by lightning
and other transient voltage events.
 Glass passivated chip
 8000W peak pulse power capability with a 10/1000 μs
waveform, repetitive rate (duty cycle):0.01 %

IT
(mA)
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage VC
@IPP (V)
Maximum
Peak
Pulse
Current
IPP (A)
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage IR
@VRWM (μA)Uni Bi MIN MAX
8KP22A 8KP22CA 22 24.4 26.9 5 35.5 225 5
8KP24A 8KP24CA 24 26.7 29.5 5 38.9 206 5
8KP30A 8KP30CA 30 33.3 36.8 5 48.4 165 5
8KP33A 8KP33CA 33 36.7 40.6 5 53.3 150 5
8KP36A 8KP36CA 36 40 44.2 5 58.1 138 5
8KP40A 8KP40CA 40 44.4 49.1 5 64.5 124 5
8KP43A 8KP43CA 43 47.8 52.8 5 69.4 115 5
Note:
（1）Add suffix ' CA ' after part number to specify Bi-directional devices ;（2）Suffix 'A ' denotes 5% tolerance device.
 Figure 1 - Peak Pulse Power Rating Curve
 Figure 3 - Pulse Waveform